
MARGARET EASTON / JENNIE HOFFMANN1 102 0.4957.00 65.50 57.34 179.84
JOYCE NG / DAVID PERRY2 109 0.3461.50 55.00 56.65 173.15
LYN TERREY / DAWN MARSHMAN3 104 0.2556.00 58.50 57.34 171.84
MARY SIFIS / ELIZABETH TRAVERS4 105 52.00 55.00 51.88 158.88
CAROL COLHOUN / PAMELA BENDER5 103 49.00 47.00 42.31 138.31
EDITH PARKER / ANDREW PARKER6 106 41.00 47.50 44.25 132.75
BRENDA PERRY / VICKY LISSA7 108 48.00 31.00 42.46 121.46

NSBC@Lindfield Compscore2W7
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FIENY REIMANN-PIJLS / ROD BINSTED1 143 0.9369.08 53.98 61.90 184.96
SUSI BURN / BRIAN BURN2 137 0.6552.17 54.34 57.76 164.27
JUDY SHAW / DENNICE JUST3 102 0.4754.19 58.16 43.36 155.71
BILL MCSWIGGAN / BOB LYGO4 142 0.3146.54 53.75 54.12 154.41
JUDY CASSELL / PENNY ALLEN5 106 0.2349.19 48.66 54.24 152.09
ELFY SUCHET / SELWYN SUCHET6 120 0.1949.19 49.56 51.74 150.50
GISELA MEYER / ANNE PORTER7 103 46.46 56.80 43.16 146.42
ANNE SYMONS / SALLIE QUARLES8 145 53.78 42.11 49.90 145.79
EMILY STOLIAR / NORM STOLIAR9 136 45.33 44.45 50.82 140.60
MARGARET FACER / CAROLYN CARNACHAN10 104 53.06 45.47 38.36 136.89
MARGARET ROUSE / ROCHELLE TRAKMAN11 121 38.81 46.61 47.22 132.65
BARBARA GRAY / JEAN HALL12 148 38.97 45.89 42.02 126.88
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JOYCE EDWARDS / BRUCE EDWARDS1 115 0.9349.06 58.98 59.01 59.2059.62 48.36
RICHARD ULRICK / ERIC DANIEL2 114 0.6555.21 49.36 53.74 58.41- 66.27
DEIRDRE JAMES / JILLIAN HAGLEY3 106 0.4747.42 52.68 55.93 57.3761.06 55.11
LYNETTE MCDONALD / ROBIN MCDONALD4 109 0.3158.18 - 48.03 56.24- 62.50
BILL MCSWIGGAN / JOE VAN POPPEL5 116 0.2355.75 55.65 55.53 55.65- -
GRAHAM MCMAHON / YU-SHIUN CHEN6 107 0.1961.86 48.81 50.79 54.6351.24 -
ANNE COOPER / MARGARET FRASER7 120 0.16- 51.39 62.03 54.5146.73 50.10
FRAN CAMPBELL / SALLIE QUARLES8 102 59.77 50.05 48.98 54.1852.73 -
FIONA RUSSELL / SUE MORGAN9 117 - 57.14 48.15 51.8450.20 48.16
RICHARD CROSS / GRAHAM JAMES10 113 44.49 54.76 42.98 51.44- 55.06
JILL SHERLOCK / SYLVIA BILLINGHAM11 118 - 48.16 57.40 49.5142.96 -
DONELLA CHEETHAM / STUART CHEETHAM12 104 50.15 36.26 54.04 47.35- 37.85
JEAN MELLER / MONIKA NILSSON13 122 - - 40.33 42.3646.28 40.48
BRUCE TRAVERS / ELIZABETH TRAVERS14 112 31.15 45.54 - 41.9537.20 43.11
PETER MESSINESI / NICK SWAN15 124 - - 34.65 40.6741.91 45.44
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BEVERLEY THOMSON / NEVILLE THOMSON1 103 0.8260.56 55.17 58.67 63.1070.09
MICHELLE JOKOVIC / PAMELA CAREW2 111 46.67 - 63.00 59.9770.24
LEO VILENSKY / ILIA VILENSKY3 113 0.5750.00 49.47 - 56.0450.89
JEANNIE EGGER / MARGARET DARIDIS4 108 0.4150.00 65.61 50.11 56.0352.38
JENNY SAPSFORD / ELIZABETH BARDOS5 106 0.2761.11 50.83 52.56 54.8346.83
YVONNE BUTTENSHAW / JOHN BUTTENSHAW6 110 48.33 59.78 - 53.1051.19
KRISTIN SIEBEL / KRIS GOLDSMITH7 117 - 52.20 54.89 51.9248.66
COLLEEN FISCHER / VIRGINIA ANANIA8 107 48.33 46.28 28.78 50.4338.89
BEVERLEY COLEMAN / KERRIE HAIG9 101 35.56 53.87 42.22 49.1451.34
MARIE CLIFFORD / GRETA GREENING10 102 45.56 47.06 48.89 48.83-
MARGIE GILLELAND / JENNY KING11 118 - 27.33 45.78 40.0638.84
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MARK BROWN / JO BROWN1 105 0.3758.33 83.33 40.00 67.3660.42 56.25
RICHARD CAREY / ANN CAREY2 101 0.2662.50 62.50 - 60.4256.25 43.75
YEN HENG / JOHN FARRAR3 106 0.1954.17 45.83 60.00 58.5461.46 -
ROSAMOND KELLY / MEERA KUDVA4 108 33.33 - 53.33 58.4061.46 60.42
WENDY COPE / LESLEY IRWIN5 104 45.83 - - 47.5742.71 54.17
PETER TULIP / JULIE POWER6 111 - - 46.67 44.7247.92 39.58
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GILES DRAKE / RUSSELL DRAKE1 132 2.0064.99 59.98 65.25 63.41- -
SALLIE QUARLES / RICHARD ULRICK2 116 1.4055.82 62.52 65.82 62.3258.60 -
IAN BAILEY / JANET CROCKER3 119 1.0059.96 58.92 64.04 60.97- -
MARY BLUMGART / SANDY CREIGHTON4 115 0.6754.85 - 54.22 60.1767.94 57.73
JANICE OLEVSON / DONALD BRINKWORTH5 114 0.5055.03 - 61.85 59.8560.63 57.08
FELIX SHTEYMAN / SIMON VINSON6 126 0.4057.05 - - 59.7556.94 65.25
PAM HUGHES / ARMINE ANSOURIAN7 148 0.33- 55.39 55.16 58.6159.44 61.00
MARIA REMEDIOS / COLLEEN BOSCI8 146 0.29- 55.69 62.73 57.70- 54.68
JAN WILSON / ESTHER LEE9 117 0.2556.79 58.99 55.17 56.98- 51.20
JANICE GENTLE / GRAHAM MCMAHON10 136 0.2256.70 55.54 56.84 56.7056.56 -
RAELENE CORIN / KAY FULTON11 133 0.2052.47 52.16 57.41 56.20- 58.71
LYNETTE MCDONALD / MARGARET COHEN12 144 0.1851.50 54.05 62.79 56.1150.85 -
LYNETTE HOLDSWORTH / MARY SAUNDERS13 102 0.1758.64 50.19 57.95 56.0851.66 -
HEATHER HAMPSON / SUE HEALY14 101 0.1552.82 - 49.50 54.6455.42 55.66
SUE PAUL / MARGARET FRASER15 112 0.1449.38 59.28 - 54.34- 54.36
JEANETTE GARNER / JANE MILNE16 135 0.1357.23 51.19 50.43 52.9543.42 -
JOHN HALBWIRTH / ELENA HALBWIRTH17 109 0.1351.50 51.42 - 52.7555.34 30.50
BRIAN BURN / ERIC DANIEL18 105 0.1255.73 53.58 48.67 52.66- -
JUDY BARDONE / DEREK BARDONE19 118 0.1150.97 50.21 55.16 52.30- 50.76
ROBYN HURLEY / VICKI SMITH20 125 54.41 47.59 51.08 52.1643.67 50.98
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BENECIA SESKIN / JOYCE GORDON21 138 52.12 - 49.76 52.0049.53 54.14
JUDY SHAW / CAROLYN GREEN22 131 52.38 47.53 - 51.0753.00 47.82
BARBARA SMITH / BETTY ELLEM23 134 47.53 41.13 52.47 49.89- 49.67
JOYCE NG / LINDA TEMPLE24 129 50.00 50.80 47.85 49.55- -
ELIZABETH MARSH / JENNY MORTIMER25 106 38.89 - 47.49 49.3451.83 48.69
NICOLETTE THORPE / CAROLINE BRAY26 111 44.09 53.11 - 47.2044.40 -
ELFY SUCHET / SELWYN SUCHET27 159= - - 45.84 47.1250.52 44.99
FRANCES NEILL / NANCY SQUIRES27 128= 56.61 39.38 40.09 47.1239.07 44.66
PAM MAGNUSSON / LYNETTE HOGAN29 155 - 56.63 - 47.0434.93 49.56
JULIE CAITHNESS / DI HEARN30 142 45.94 34.93 32.69 46.1843.03 49.56
JUDY BLOXHAM / WARREN CLEARY31 137 45.68 46.81 45.56 46.02- -
PENNY EPPERSON / RUTH HALES32 152 - 48.92 46.17 45.4341.20 40.63
CAROLYN MACLURE / ELIZABETH HUNTER33 124 44.53 - 36.60 45.1941.14 49.89
JANE POWER / HEATHER O'SULLIVAN34 121 36.77 51.80 40.99 44.33- 40.20
CLARY SCHNITZLER / VICKY TSE35 141 47.27 41.79 38.89 43.5341.53 -
LARELLE STEVENSON / RHONDA OMODEI36 161 - - 42.07 42.7943.30 43.01
VERONICA REISEMANN / LORNA PASSALIS37 153 - 42.13 47.61 41.68- 35.29
JEAN AUSTIN / STELLA CHEN38 127 34.57 42.15 - 41.1746.80 -
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TONY HALSE / SUSAN FEENEY1 112 2.1653.42 63.30 - 62.2758.93 64.56
MIKE CLAREY / PENNY CLAREY2 134 1.5162.36 62.04 57.79 60.73- 54.12
DAVID HAGLEY / JILLIAN HAGLEY3 122 1.0863.95 60.61 54.59 60.6854.78 57.49
GISELA MEYER / ANNE PORTER4 144 0.7260.05 66.33 54.80 60.39- 51.35
ELIZABETH HUNTER / MICHAEL YOUNG5 111 0.5449.27 61.11 45.41 58.9057.91 57.67
LOIS CHAMBERS / RUSHI SHETH6 182 0.43- - 59.18 56.4751.66 58.59
JOE VAN POPPEL / JOHN WILSON7 139 0.3660.30 57.07 50.40 55.93- 41.29
IAN BAILEY / JANET CROCKER8 150 0.31- 53.96 56.84 54.6449.29 53.11
IAN HOSCHKE / SYLVIA BILLINGHAM9 155 0.27- 58.67 53.14 54.3351.18 -
FIONA RUSSELL / SUE MORGAN10 132 0.2457.47 50.25 - 53.9153.99 -
DAWN MARSHMAN / GAIL DAINTON11 101 0.2254.26 - 62.16 53.4043.77 -
JOHN BROWNIE / HEATHER LANE12 130 0.2048.98 52.53 47.42 52.5356.09 38.80
MARLAINE GAHAN / JOHN RABONG13 141 0.1855.21 49.66 - 52.13- 51.52
JUDY GRELLMAN / BETH GODFREY-SMITH14 148 0.1751.26 45.29 54.67 51.9540.01 49.92
GAIL STRONG / DIANA NEALE15 114 0.1551.96 55.05 - 51.05- 46.13
JACK SANDILANDS / MOIRA SANDILANDS16 125 0.1446.45 46.38 51.69 50.78- 54.21
CHRIS GASKELL / COLLEEN KELLY17 190 0.14- - 50.08 50.5655.56 46.04
MARGOT WHITFELD / BETH PHILLIPS18 140 40.34 - 56.92 50.4554.07 -
GRAHAM JAMES / RICHARD CROSS19 159 - 50.67 50.08 49.89- 48.91
HYMIE OSIE / JOE SHOFER20 146 53.45 - 46.46 49.2747.92 -
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VIRGINIA COHEN / WINSTON HORNE21 143 48.06 41.08 47.42 48.6150.33 -
CAROLYN MACLURE / ARMINE ANSOURIAN22 153 - 46.72 46.38 48.4752.31 -
JULIE NORTON / IAN PLUMMER23 103 53.68 43.01 47.28 47.99- -
KAY FULTON / GERALDINE HALLEY24 126 53.47 - 41.47 47.3146.05 42.42
ROGER HORTON / DAPHNE BRADY25 161 - 31.65 48.07 47.1645.43 47.98
BERYL KERR / BARBARA CLARK26 135 47.32 46.55 - 47.0747.34 -
BOB WAY / LIZ WAY27 128 45.66 43.86 49.44 46.7442.70 45.12
HELEN PAVLI / KATE DOWLING28 137 44.55 - 55.15 46.62- 40.15
JANICE GENTLE / JOAN SHIELDS29 170 - 44.61 48.07 45.7544.56 -
CAROLYN YATES / JUDY GRANT30 120 49.36 - 47.58 44.5036.56 -
MARIE HEWSON / CHARLOTTE OVERTON31 108 35.91 - 48.71 44.3348.38 -
ELAINE DEITZ / EARLE DEITZ32 145 46.55 - - 42.2235.65 44.44
HIEN DANG / HELEN CAMERON33 102 31.08 - 43.75 40.9848.12 -
SHEILA PEEL / ROBERT PEEL34 119 44.44 39.31 38.16 40.64- 37.96
FAYE MCINTOSH / ROSEY POWERS35 183 - - 45.97 39.9037.88 35.86
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JANET CROCKER / JUNE STRAW1 103 0.7164.93 60.75 54.46 61.6959.40
PAM KOROKNAY / KIM BLACK2 109 0.5048.93 60.87 51.51 57.0258.69
JANN PAMMER / ROSEMARY MAYES3 106 0.3647.33 60.28 49.41 56.9861.25
TIEN CHEY / HELEN CRAWLEY4 119 0.24- 47.85 58.78 52.4050.57
WARWICK DRUCE / BEVERLEY WHITELAW5 125 0.18- 54.26 54.64 52.0347.19
CAROL BLAIKIE / MARGARET FRASER6 102 57.20 52.61 - 50.5141.72
ROBYN LAWRENCE / LAURENCE PRIDDLE7 124 - 41.19 55.83 50.3053.89
HEATHER O'SULLIVAN / MARIE WESTGARTH8 118 - 48.89 47.51 47.5246.16
PAM ROSS / LESLEY HARRADINE9 114 - 49.28 46.64 46.6544.03
LEO VILENSKY / JIM TOTH10 105 38.87 36.94 39.37 38.3935.05
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JOYCE EDWARDS / SALLIE QUARLES1 103 0.9354.47 67.90 56.46 178.83
JILLIAN HAGLEY / JUNE STRAW2 124 0.6566.10 50.49 58.99 175.59
SANDRA DA SILVA / LIZ MCEWEN3 140 0.4761.01 50.25 60.73 171.99
DAVID HAGLEY / JANET CROCKER4 113 0.3162.61 59.26 47.37 169.24
ELFY SUCHET / SELWYN SUCHET5 145 0.2346.55 59.26 57.27 163.08
MOYA CHAPPELL / SYLVIA BILLINGHAM6 106 0.1949.44 56.67 54.57 160.67
SUE PAUL / KAY FULTON7 131 50.58 53.83 53.48 157.89
SUE EASTMAN / JUDITH MURRAY8 130 55.10 54.81 46.62 156.54
LIZ DAVIS / ANITA JORDAN9 119 52.64 45.43 54.64 152.71
DOMINIQUE BARRACLOUGH / TWEED HOLMAN10 112 44.28 54.81 44.86 143.95
RUTH MCCONNELL / JOY BRYAN11 143 45.84 45.80 48.79 140.44
JOHN HALBWIRTH / ELENA HALBWIRTH12 128 31.74 42.96 45.54 120.24

NSBC@Lindfield Compscore2W7

Player Names

EL SATURDAY 1.00PM OPEN OCTOBER MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL
Green
PointsPr NoPlace Sess. 1 Sess. 2 Sess. 3 TotalCat

Page 1Printed on 31 Oct 2019 at 11:05 AM



MAURICE LOOMES / RACHAEL LOOMES1 119 0.4961.34 62.54 65.75 189.62
KIT MEYERS / FIONA FAWCETT2 124 0.3436.83 57.84 53.46 148.13
SHIRLEY SMITH / JUDY DE FLAMINGH3 105 0.2548.91 39.12 56.32 144.35
INGEBORG RADONIC-ERRATH / ROSEMARIE
ROLSTON

4 130 35.54 56.17 49.63 141.35

FELICITY PURDY / NOELENE HIRON5 127 47.33 41.32 39.39 128.04
TONY HALSE / BRETT SLATER6 118 47.06 43.55 36.07 126.68
DALE GRIFFIN / PAMELA BEETON7 126 38.05 35.46 46.93 120.43
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DENZIL SELDON / SARAH SELDON1 103 0.9755.59 71.76 49.20 63.67
MARTHA LUCAS / RITA BIVIANO2 113 0.6863.38 47.38 57.24 60.31
JANE LURIE / IREN MAJEDI3 116 0.4955.04 - 64.37 59.70
ROSEY POWERS / ADELE PAILTHORPE4 105 0.3249.25 55.09 57.40 56.24
JAN WILSON / MAUREEN EVERS5 140 0.24- 60.07 51.69 55.88
MICHAEL MORRIS / TIEN CHEY6 124 0.1953.99 57.25 50.88 55.62
BETH ROSE / MOHSEN SHAMSEILI7 131 0.1657.40 - 53.67 55.54
BARBARA DAWSON / JEETHA WITHANA8 114 0.1449.43 - 57.67 53.55
ANNE REIN / RODNEY GILMOUR9 126 0.1251.26 48.77 55.18 53.22
PETER NAPIER / RUSSELL SPEAR10 107 0.1158.41 45.22 40.57 51.81
KERRY RYMER / ANGELA JOHNSTONE11 134 0.10- 52.78 50.16 51.47
VERA CRANSTON / LEON LURIE12 119 0.0952.07 - 50.22 51.14
CHERRY LEE / YVONNE RAWACK13 139 0.08- 57.56 43.61 50.59
TERRY MACKIN / RICKI BLACKWELL14 123 0.0754.12 - 46.00 50.06
SHIRLEY GATLIFF / BILLIE HEARD15 135 - 48.92 50.94 49.93
MARG BETTS / SHANE MAHONEY16 106 47.28 51.91 - 49.59
MEHDI SANAYEI / MICHAEL ZABETI17 132 47.51 - 50.39 48.95
SUE RAYMOND / MERRYL CHANDLER18 127 52.36 45.14 - 48.75
MARSHA GEIKIE / GAIL PHILLIPS19 112 49.72 47.38 - 48.55
PAMELA REDDY / TONY SHEEHAN20 136 - 45.37 50.75 48.06
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SHIRLEY SIMONSON / KERRY FRASER21 130 42.53 52.47 37.28 47.50
CHRIS DANCKWERTS / JOHN LEATHART22 111= 45.09 49.38 - 47.24
HELEN PAVLI / SUE FRANCIS22 125= 46.95 47.53 45.85 47.24
LYN CHRISTIE / MEG TULK24 117 47.37 44.44 - 45.91
ELISABETH SHARRATT / BARBARA RICHARDS25 110 49.40 42.01 - 45.71
KATE DOWLING / ANN LOCKLEY26 102 45.03 43.92 45.13 45.08
SUSAN SHAPIRO / MEGAN CINCINNATO27 109 35.88 41.20 45.89 43.55
NORMA LOPATA / SYLVIE BEACH28 104 38.65 45.14 33.84 41.89
JUDY WATKINS / KAY PALESE29 129 35.83 - 43.10 39.46
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JANE LOVEDAY / PAULINE BECKTON1 108 1.2254.43 65.61 55.72 175.76
MONICA VILENSKY / ILIA VILENSKY2 138 0.8554.64 61.95 54.09 170.67
COLLEEN FISCHER / HELEN BENNETT3 125 0.6143.70 58.08 65.85 167.62
EMMANUEL HOURS / BILL SARDANA4 114 0.4153.53 49.11 58.66 161.30
DEBBIE IRWIN / CATHERINE EGAN5 119 0.3154.22 59.29 47.71 161.23
MARY JAMES / YEUNG CHEUNG6 118 0.2453.62 46.48 60.13 160.23
GERRY RYMAN / JOHN HILL7 115 0.2049.39 49.09 58.82 157.30
MAGGI FISHER / ANNE PERKOWSKI8 143 0.1743.52 56.02 55.72 155.26
KERI ROONEY / MOYA BARNETT9 135 0.1542.14 53.33 59.15 154.62
SHARON SHER / KERRY WILSON10 110 38.33 61.14 53.92 153.39
KATHY LEWIS / KIM THOMPSON11 140 45.40 47.21 58.66 151.27
JILL GREENE / PEGGY BUROW12 133 58.24 45.22 47.22 150.68
JANE COZENS / SUZANNE CAVANAGH13 145 47.73 39.74 58.82 146.29
MARIANNE GOODYER / MARGUERITE HANKS14 127 45.57 39.39 49.67 134.63
JULIE ARNHEIM / MARGARET WARNES15 149 43.06 48.40 41.67 133.12
GEOFF WEST / BOB GALLAGHER16 150 41.87 57.77 29.74 129.38
HELENA BODEN / HELEN BRIGGS17 109 46.29 47.27 35.29 128.85
GAEL CZINNER / MAUREEN CURTIS18 139 39.74 48.71 29.90 118.35
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ALAN BARWICK / DEBBIE IRWIN1 117 1.2253.35 60.02 63.33 60.5058.16 -
JOHN GUY / SHANE WADDELL2 122 0.8547.29 57.36 55.00 57.3259.58 -
KERRY WILSON / JENNIE SUTTON3 111 0.6145.16 42.08 66.11 57.1760.23 -
JAMES MCDONNELL / SUSAN KLEIN4 106 0.4149.49 64.75 55.56 56.6041.31 -
SUE WELCH / JENNY BURCHFIELD5 102 0.3147.65 51.54 - 54.4764.21 -
VERONICA REISEMANN / JOHN STAPLETON6 105 0.2447.34 - 52.22 53.7161.56 -
SHIRLEY RUTTER / YEUNG CHEUNG7 115 0.2049.23 58.21 53.33 53.59- -
ANNA WOOD / LYN BRADLEY8 104 0.09= 56.18 45.06 57.22 52.8242.19 -
JAN MILEY / LOUISE REID8 112 0.09= 49.39 56.29 52.78 52.82- -
LIS KNUDSEN / GWEN NORMAN10 116 50.37 58.17 49.44 52.6645.67 -
JO AMPHERLAW / BRIAN EMANUEL11 114 51.54 52.57 - 51.4050.09 -
JUDY BURSLE / ANGIE EVANS12 127 - 56.57 42.22 48.7147.35 -
PAMELA REDDY / TONY SHEEHAN13 113 50.83 57.92 36.67 48.47- -
DEBORAH HILDER / GRAEME HILDER14 107 49.82 42.79 51.67 48.09- -
JENNY SQUIRE / EVE ERICKSON15 110 34.14 40.84 46.67 43.5243.04 -
MARGARET CLARK / EVA JAMBRICH16 118 47.52 38.94 38.33 42.0139.57 -
HELEN SAWKINS / VERNA GILBERT17 101 31.49 47.44 - 35.5127.60 -
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LYNDA CABELDU / ANNE MAREE  GLEESON1 110 68.51 44.79 50.56 61.1563.54 51.39
KIM AULD / PETER AULD2 112 - 56.25 46.35 59.7256.25 66.67
DOUG LEIGH / CATHERINE MCREADY3 111 - 57.29 56.74 57.4558.33 31.94
ROB CLARKE / JILL CLARKE4 123 - - 51.46 56.0855.21 61.57
JOANIE BURTON / PETER BURTON5 101 58.89 - 42.88 54.2455.21 48.61
JACQUI LOWE / PAULA O'HARA6 117 - 39.58 53.82 49.1947.92 45.83
BESS WORRALL / ROBYN SEXTON7 102 45.43 - 59.24 48.4340.63 38.89
BEV CARUANA / JAN KOSKY8 118 - 39.58 47.71 45.9648.96 41.20
SIMON TERRELL / ROBYN BONIFACE9 126 - - 40.28 40.5139.58 41.67
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PATRICIA MATHESON / KYOKO LUIKER1 122 1.4157.87 47.22 66.67 57.25- -
HYMIE OSIE / JOE SHOFER2 105 0.9948.78 56.76 51.54 56.6951.85 61.46
CHRISTINE VINSON / FRANCES GARRICK3 102 0.7156.94 55.46 54.01 55.47- -
JOHN MOTTRAM / LORRAINE SCHAAP4 127 0.4746.88 54.21 51.39 55.01- 59.44
JOHN RABONG / GWEN CORDINGLEY5 139 0.35- 50.31 - 53.6957.07 53.70
MALCOLM MARTIN / NATALIE CHUPIN6 117 0.2859.57 - 46.76 53.10- 52.96
GUS LIEPINS / JIM BEAN7 132 0.24- 51.72 53.86 52.4837.69 51.85
IAN BAILEY / ESTHER LEE8 121 0.2055.03 - 50.93 52.3250.99 -
MALCOLM CLIFT / KATHY CLIFT9 138 0.18- 55.13 47.69 52.2854.02 -
TIM MOUNTJOY / RICHARD PHILLIPS10 126 0.1655.86 50.08 50.00 52.2650.84 -
JOHN WILLIS / AGNES SINCLAIR11 110 0.1454.69 52.01 49.54 52.0843.94 41.88
SUZANNE COLE / DELORES GRAVES12 106 0.1354.63 49.70 51.54 51.96- 42.41
PATRICIA ARMSTRONG / NOREEN ARMSTRONG13 137 - 57.54 48.77 51.9349.50 -
CAROL MCMURRAY / MARGARET LAND14 111 57.41 49.16 43.06 51.32- 47.41
LIDIA PUNTURIERO / IAN PLUMMER15 135 - 46.27 - 51.0957.41 49.58
BRIAN SOUTTER / ADAM RUTKOWSKI16 131 - 54.70 49.85 50.5146.97 42.50
ALICIA MERCER / PRUE SIEMSGLUESS17 119 42.44 - - 49.8156.06 50.93
LENORE PLUMMER / SANDRA DAY18 125 47.53 48.64 52.78 49.65- -
LYN SMITH / JOCELYN BERTRAM19 107 53.24 - 47.99 49.5145.83 47.29
PETER MCADAM / MARLAINE GAHAN20 124 54.94 43.95 44.60 47.83- -
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PIETER KLIFFEN / FRANCIS FONG21 143 - - 47.99 47.6646.02 48.96
HEATHER LANE / INGE LEGGE22 108 43.52 45.11 43.83 44.15- -
PENNY COCKBILL / GILLIAN RICHMOND23 116 34.41 48.28 - 43.3347.31 -
PETER MARSH / ANNABEL MCLEAN24 104 42.59 40.70 - 42.45- 44.07
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FRANCIS SPENCER / ROBERT COLES1 133 1.41- 47.81 55.13 58.1958.69 60.74
SAVITA BHALERAO / NARAYAN BHALERAO2 116 0.9948.29 58.08 46.63 57.6361.11 53.70
JEANETTE ABRAMS / FREDA BANNER3 105 0.7167.81 - - 57.5760.10 44.81
DAVID DALLEY / DALE DALLEY4 126 0.4758.96 57.58 48.72 56.7753.77 33.15
CHRIS BENNETT / JOHN FOX5 119 0.3533.98 57.24 46.31 55.3248.52 60.19
ROSEMARY MAYES / ELLEN BORDA6 108 0.2863.90 51.18 - 54.96- 49.81
MARIE HARVEY / KIT MEYERS7 118 0.2448.47 52.69 60.90 54.02- 47.78
STACEY GARDINER / PETER BOULTON8 111 0.2046.84 50.67 - 53.6558.44 51.85
ADELE PAILTHORPE / JANET KRAWITZ9 141 0.18- - 53.21 53.5349.24 58.15
WENDY WHALLEY / JOHN HEIKE10 138 0.16- - 55.77 53.3954.40 50.00
JENNY SCHNITZER / DANNY SCHNITZER11 144 - - 52.56 52.1347.17 56.67
KITTY TSANG / BARBARA ANDERSON12 102 48.92 - 54.01 50.7549.33 -
KATHIE FAIRLEY / DALE GRIFFIN13 127 - 56.06 39.26 49.7438.79 53.89
KEITH FRYIRS / CATHY FRYIRS14 110 45.63 42.93 52.24 49.5438.63 50.74
GEOFF MCRAE / PAMELA BEETON15 120 38.50 58.75 - 49.1950.30 -
GEOFF ROWELL / JOSEPHINE ABRAHAMS16 113 40.60 43.60 44.55 47.6254.69 -
ELIZABETH WILKS / TERRY MACKIN17 145 - - 49.36 47.4544.84 48.15
SALLY SIMON / MERYLL GRACE18 132 - 50.00 40.87 45.8446.67 -
SUE MCCORMACK / ROSE BRAUDE19 128 - 40.57 48.40 45.8144.96 44.07
JENNIE LITTLE / ANN POULOS20 124 58.15 40.91 - 45.3637.01 -
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LEE GARDINER / OLGA VAGNER21 109 40.46 39.23 38.14 42.5347.92 -
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JULIE HALLIDAY / JO AMPHERLAW (184/167)1 107 0.9363.33 51.07 67.00 63.44- 60.00
SASHA BENNETT / LIZ MORELL (128/127)2 102 0.6557.78 55.87 75.06 62.9028.93 -
JAMILEH MIRZADEH / MR R SUMMERHAYES
(135/88)

3 111 0.4756.67 66.44 48.72 61.2254.11 60.56

JANE TEMBY / NICOLA BURGE (109/110)4 108 0.3163.89 49.00 52.71 59.24- 61.11
GARRY WHITE / JOHN HILL (176/177)5 117 0.23- 60.27 58.00 58.7658.00 -
ROBYN SATILL / IAN SATILL (117/118)6 128 0.19- - 61.50 55.6558.78 46.67
FRANCES LEADBETER / JACKIE COLES (141/140)7 113 0.1651.11 63.11 43.40 55.5052.27 45.56
PETER ORUM / MARGO ORUM (130/129)8 103 0.1350.56 54.27 56.07 53.6348.33 48.33
PAM DRURY / HELEN CLARK (97/98)9 120 0.12- - 52.60 53.1347.33 59.44
JUDITH NAAR / YOLA LOTZOF (111/112)10 114 56.67 - - 52.9554.40 47.78
DEAN DARIDIS / KAREN GRAY (138/139)11 115 - 48.11 52.53 52.6651.56 53.89
PETER NAPIER / RUSSELL SPEAR (131/132)12 106 48.33 53.56 49.33 50.41- 45.56
LEN QUILTER / LYN QUILTER (113/114)13 101 49.44 46.93 50.11 48.83- -
LYNNETTE BROWN / PETER BROWN (119/120)14 109 45.56 42.78 40.33 45.0444.00 45.56
JAN HINTON / MARY HILL (152/146)15 118 - 30.80 46.11 44.9349.22 39.44
CAROL WAKELIN / STEPHANIE GAY (143/124)16 104 38.89 36.89 - 41.37- 48.33
JANETTE STEWART / JOANNE BOUTROS
(121/122)

17 110 28.89 39.11 40.33 36.11- -

DIANNE NASSAU / JEANNIE EGGER (125/126)18 105 36.67 - 23.06 31.76- 35.56
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HYMIE OSIE / LIZ WILKINSON1 108 1.0366.67 - 54.79 61.0960.58 56.02
ELLI URBACH / JUDY OSIE2 144 0.72- - 67.22 59.9959.37 53.40
JUDY MARKS / ADAM RUTKOWSKI3 119 0.5260.80 - 45.93 55.8155.69 50.93
LIDIA PUNTURIERO / JOHN MOTTRAM4 129 0.34- 61.61 - 53.8041.12 58.68
ELIZABETH SAPIR / YOLA CENTER5 126 0.2648.26 - 53.33 53.2458.11 38.19
KATHRYN BRIEN / MARY CARTER6 106 0.2154.94 55.95 - 52.8647.69 44.91
ROBYN ROGERS / JEETHA WITHANA7 111 0.1750.69 47.92 - 51.4944.51 55.86
MARLAINE GAHAN / CAROL MCMURRAY8 107 53.40 - 48.89 51.4644.78 52.08
MICHAEL BISHOP / DIANE MITTY9 125 42.44 - - 49.2551.62 53.70
ANDREW CARO / STEVE CENTER10 109 44.79 - - 48.7755.98 45.52
FELICITY PURDY / LYN BAVEYSTOCK11 112 47.84 44.94 51.25 48.0144.48 43.23
FRAN CAMPBELL / YOLANDE SCHNEIDER12 113 31.94 - 50.37 47.0048.33 42.28
PETER KOOREY / RICHARD KUIPERS13 151 - - 39.81 46.6954.25 45.99
SUE MCCORMACK / JENNY SCHNITZER14 143 - - 36.04 36.9236.15 38.58
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TIEN CHEY / BILL MAY1 121 1.03- 53.67 70.14 65.0767.20 57.87
MAUREEN DUTHIE / IREN MAJEDI2 130 0.72- - 57.64 57.2763.39 50.78
GLENYS NICE / CATHERINE VERSI3 116 0.5252.42 58.13 46.06 54.7553.70 -
JOAN COLLEY / DENISE PETRIE4 119 0.3453.75 - 52.55 54.57- 57.41
MEGAN CINCINNATO / SUE FRANCIS5 106 0.2646.91 51.98 57.41 54.5241.67 54.17
HILDA ECHEVARRIA / CHERRY LEE6 102 0.2151.26 52.58 - 53.5440.48 56.77
ERIC CAMPBELL / ANGUS RICHARDS7 124 0.17- 60.27 46.06 53.5054.17 -
BRETT SLATER / DAVID GOODLIFFE8 127 - - 53.01 52.0651.32 51.85
PAUL TALLENTIRE / MICHAEL MORRIS9 123 - 43.80 - 49.9054.50 51.39
CHRISTINE PELOSI / NOREEN WALLACE10 131 - - 53.47 48.6249.40 42.97
SIGRID SMEE / KAY PALESE11 104 50.02 46.63 37.96 48.19- 47.92
YVONNE RAWACK / DAVIDA STRASSER12 105 46.66 - - 47.5655.29 40.74
SHIRLEY GATLIFF / MARY LOU COOK13 120 45.86 40.58 47.22 46.5546.56 -
SHIRLEY SIMONSON / JENNIFER GREENHALGH14 117 37.59 40.48 48.15 45.6742.26 46.61
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KAREN DOECKE / JANE LOVEDAY1 128 2.0865.39 - 49.59 63.1561.84 62.22
JAN FREEMANTLE / MOYA BARNETT2 111 1.4657.50 64.12 - 61.33- 62.36
TRICIA HIGGINS / ROSE BRAUDE3 105 1.0462.47 48.43 45.35 60.70- 71.19
DUANE SPANSWICK / SHANE MAHONEY4 126 0.6958.21 51.90 63.62 59.7651.25 57.45
SUE STABBACK / AMANDA STABBACK5 144 0.52- 54.46 - 59.3057.46 66.00
CAROL WAKELIN / CATHERINE YOUNG6 137 0.4243.21 55.96 61.21 57.5048.31 55.32
ROBIN SOLOMON / NARINDER BANSAL7 133 0.3557.01 57.58 55.42 56.6738.15 -
IAN MENZIES / CANDIDA ANSTEE8 127 0.3052.34 48.07 - 56.4969.07 -
ANNE COATES / MARGIE HOEKSTRA9 149 0.26- 57.87 55.73 55.9454.21 50.10
MARY JAMES / YEUNG CHEUNG10 140 0.2336.35 59.04 41.74 55.8350.16 58.28
JANE GARLING / TRISH MAY11 110 0.2148.18 67.25 44.20 55.7951.94 -
KAY FINLAYSON / KAREN PUDIG12 130 0.1962.97 - - 55.5550.38 53.32
JILL GREENE / PEGGY BUROW13 120 0.1752.39 51.21 47.50 54.80- 60.79
PAULINE EGAN / LEONIE LOVELL14 143 0.16- 46.70 63.66 54.5453.28 -
ISOBEL SHAW / CATHY FRYIRS15 138 0.1550.36 50.79 50.65 54.30- 61.46
EMMANUEL HOURS / BILL SARDANA16 109 0.1446.16 34.65 55.84 53.0657.10 46.25
GRISHMA SHAH / LIBBY COLEMAN17 124 0.1354.87 49.64 50.00 52.82- 53.58
SANDRA MCKENZIE / LEA GATTORNA18 106 49.89 - 56.94 52.7151.30 -
PAUL ANDERSON / RUTH BOYLAN19 157 - 44.04 51.27 52.5657.41 48.99
HARLEY MCHUTCHISON / GREG WHITE20 108 51.41 50.20 38.87 50.59- 50.15
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CAROLYN ORRO / DIANA DUGGAN21 156 - 45.70 49.21 50.4453.93 48.16
HARRY MOLL / SUE GORDON22 125 39.83 - 55.39 49.8450.60 43.54
PAM STANLEY / CHRISTINE BRADFIELD23 176 - - 55.11 49.0338.06 53.93
MIKE DOWLING / FRED CINCINNATO24 121 48.76 - 47.35 48.6349.78 -
MOYA MAWSON / CELIA O'MEARA25 139 38.37 - 38.33 47.6954.66 50.06
PRUE JOHNSTONE / JO CHRISTIE26 131 46.88 38.94 - 45.6050.98 -
JOY LIDDELL / LINDA BROWN27 107 43.22 - - 45.0755.20 36.79
SALLY HAY / SALLY-ANN LUCAS28 113 36.07 41.18 50.11 44.8543.26 -
JENNY SQUIRE / EVE ERICKSON29 117 34.11 47.83 39.84 44.8341.34 45.32
JUDY ZAK / TRACEY BASHAM30 129 33.26 - 55.18 44.59- 45.33
JACKIE CHOULES / GEORGIE SERVENTI31 119 44.07 - 37.84 41.13- 41.49
JACQUI LOWE / PAULA O'HARA32 104 48.24 39.06 34.96 40.9535.09 35.56
SUSAN KLEIN / JULIA YOUNG33 165 - - 49.43 40.2831.55 39.85
CAROLYN BARTLETT / KATE LAWSON34 114 35.35 25.77 32.86 35.3236.30 34.30
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HYMIE OSIE / DAVID OSIE1 108 1.2257.34 - 62.50 58.9657.04 41.67
MALCOLM CLIFT / KATHY CLIFT2 111 0.8559.76 66.46 50.00 58.7446.88 -
RAY BURR / PAUL MANAUGH3 121 0.61- 59.88 60.94 57.9352.96 -
JOHN WILSON / MICHAEL HARPUR4 103 0.4153.45 49.59 51.39 56.4461.67 54.21
ANNA KOHLER / HUBERT DITTRICH5 120 0.3155.77 45.88 52.31 55.1957.50 -
RAMESH KARNANI / KIRAN AITHALA6 132 0.24- - 50.78 55.1856.25 58.52
MARILYN GRASS / BARBARA MADELEY7 122 0.20- 53.29 59.64 55.1752.59 -
RAM PURUSHOTHAMAN / NURANI KRISHNAN8 117 0.1742.59 49.38 56.25 55.1252.04 57.07
BOB MCMICKING / PETER ERLANDSEN9 109 0.1550.53 57.61 48.61 53.5550.21 52.53
WILLIAM BOURNE / LYN DELALANDE10 112 50.71 45.68 50.00 51.7854.63 48.48
IAN MACLAREN / TIM WAYGOOD11 119 48.77 53.29 - 51.2451.67 -
JILL BEALE / ANNE O'DONNELL12 110 56.54 47.94 47.14 50.5446.85 44.95
EVA SHAND / LES VARADI13 102 54.34 - - 49.8947.78 47.54
BOB LYGO / ROGER HORTON14 126 - 48.56 51.16 48.6242.50 46.13
ROY JONES / MOHSEN SHAMSEILI15 116 41.06 - - 45.3748.75 46.30
ROBYN ROGERS / MAEVE DOYLE16 101 56.24 47.53 - 44.9631.11 -
JOHN HILL / JOHN BURKE17 129 - 38.07 40.05 41.0637.59 45.08
ANNE AMOS / LINDA HAUGHTON18 133 - - 34.38 38.2045.37 34.85
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NEIL PERRY / JOHN MOTTRAM1 111 1.0356.79 67.51 - 60.8258.17 -
GORDON RUDD / ANNE-MARIE HAZELL2 127 0.72- 55.89 56.02 53.8247.61 49.54
MARIKA LORSCHY / PETER BOULTON3 120 0.5251.23 43.94 55.92 53.8153.43 52.08
SUSI BURN / BRIAN BURN4 102 0.3445.27 38.89 - 53.2259.54 54.86
ARTHUR BRAGG / ALLAN PIKE5 143 0.26- - 57.46 53.0841.59 60.19
FRAN CAMPBELL / JOYCE EDWARDS6 119 0.2148.56 47.98 44.55 51.8458.98 -
MIKE MURPHY / ROBERT SEBESFI7 137 0.17- 58.90 - 51.6047.30 48.61
MARILYN GRASS / LORRAINE SHIELS8 138 - 56.44 45.32 50.5947.41 47.92
PETER KOOREY / RICHARD KUIPERS9 139 - 53.60 46.04 49.4248.61 -
LAURENCE PRIDDLE / ALICE STERNHELL10 103 55.56 47.73 42.34 48.54- -
YOLANDE SCHNEIDER / SUE ALLEN11 118 51.03 - 53.14 46.30- 34.72
GRAHAM MCMAHON / PETER JONKER12 101 43.83 45.27 46.09 45.9946.61 -
DIANNE SIMPSON / PATRICIA SWEENEY13 123 - 41.41 45.78 45.3345.54 44.68
ALEX HUNYOR / TOM JAMBRICH14 134 - 41.41 36.83 40.4643.15 -
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ROBYNE FLEMING / SUE GORDON (188/104)1 103 0.4956.92 52.76 53.30 57.50- 62.28
HELEN CLARK / PAM DRURY (98/97)2 113 0.34- 47.80 52.60 55.9357.33 57.84
NANCY LEFMANN / PETER LEFMANN (73/74)3 112 0.25- 49.13 - 51.1648.33 56.02
CHERYL POLLETT / PEGGY NIGHTINGALE
(171/172)

4 110 56.07 - 41.15 50.7254.93 -

MARG DARIDIS / ROBYN WALKER (96/95)5 106 49.94 62.24 - 50.3631.87 38.89
KERRY WILSON / JULIA YOUNG (78/77)6 104 50.61 - 46.88 47.3141.60 44.45
GEOFF WILSON / HELEN BRIGGS (99/100)7 111 - 57.13 44.10 46.56- 38.46
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JAKE LIN / KEVIN WU1 134 1.50- 68.41 62.23 65.0364.44
WILLIAM WESTWOOD / TOM GOODYER2 139 1.05- 51.09 62.65 57.7959.63
IAN BAILEY / ESTHER LEE3 116 0.7545.03 60.89 47.04 55.9459.88
PETER BENDELSTEIN / JENNIFER ROTHWELL4 107 0.5054.70 64.27 - 55.0546.17
TIM MOUNTJOY / RICHARD PHILLIPS5 111 0.3861.40 51.53 - 54.6450.99
EDWARD TRUSCOTT / ALEX NGAN6 106 0.3057.53 49.67 - 54.0154.81
ALICIA MERCER / CAROL MCMURRAY7 128 0.2555.41 55.66 47.81 52.96-
FRAN CAMPBELL / SALLIE QUARLES8 124 0.2156.41 47.82 53.65 52.6547.90
JOYCE EDWARDS / BRUCE EDWARDS9 105 0.1943.45 59.15 54.87 52.4940.49
YOLANDE SCHNEIDER / LOIS TURNER10 103 0.1747.72 56.86 - 52.4352.72
RICHARD ULRICK / ERIC DANIEL11 118 0.1550.96 50.98 48.61 52.3355.06
GRETA DAVIS / SALLY GRAHAM12 119 51.28 50.65 - 50.8950.74
MARIE HARVEY / KIT MEYERS13 127 47.72 50.87 50.34 49.6545.56
JAN OSBORN / HYMIE OSIE14 140 - 44.01 54.55 49.3649.51
LIZ DAVIS / LYN DELALANDE15 122 49.15 45.42 53.34 49.3042.10
ALEX HUNYOR / TOM JAMBRICH16 113 51.14 44.44 50.21 48.60-
BARBARA HUNTER / EDITH SHELDON17 114 42.95 - 53.16 48.2148.52
MERYLL GRACE / BARBARA ANDERSON18 102 44.23 44.77 35.78 47.7754.32
IAN HOSCHKE / SYLVIA BILLINGHAM19 101 50.28 42.48 - 47.5549.88
MICHAEL PRICE / ADAM RUTKOWSKI20 108 59.29 38.13 43.54 47.3739.26
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JOSEPHINE BROUARD / METTINA PAVLAKIS21 123 48.01 42.27 51.16 47.14-
FELICITY PURDY / NOELENE HIRON22 130 34.47 44.55 29.90 37.8634.57
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SHIRLEY GATLIFF / JOAN COLLEY1 125 1.1356.64 58.94 61.67 59.08-
CHRIS GASKELL / MARY CARTER2 135 0.79- 67.72 56.70 58.0149.61
LEN QUILTER / ROD KITCHEN3 117 0.5752.87 55.12 52.17 57.5264.58
HELEN PAVLI / SUE FRANCIS4 108 0.3860.40 50.96 60.27 57.2146.88
DENZIL SELDON / SARAH SELDON5 109 0.2849.51 - 59.26 56.1259.58
LEON LURIE / JANE LURIE6 107 0.2352.26 59.17 - 55.8756.19
LESLEY COLLINS / PAM RANNEY7 115 0.1953.84 49.66 - 55.1061.81
ELLA LEITHNER / IAN LANGFORD-BROWN8 131 0.16- 55.21 43.81 52.8059.38
KATE DOWLING / ANN LOCKLEY9 137 - 56.31 48.86 51.7950.19
PETER NAPIER / RUSSELL SPEAR10 113 53.05 48.83 50.36 50.75-
ROBYN ROGERS / JUDY BIHARI11 130 - 40.35 54.48 50.1355.54
PETER GRANT / KERRIE STEGGLES12 111 41.66 47.71 52.71 50.0249.63
ERIC CAMPBELL / ANGUS RICHARDS13 114 51.61 38.27 54.27 48.7740.45
GAY WILSON / JOAN MCLAY14 122 50.45 - 47.29 47.7045.36
MARIA WITEBSKI / ALAN HOGAN15 101 39.97 33.86 50.21 44.2542.58
RENE HALL / YVE CLOSE16 129 - 45.70 42.74 41.9837.51
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MAURICE LOOMES / RACHAEL LOOMES1 105 0.9365.42 - 62.35 60.9054.95
JUDY OSIE / DAVID OSIE2 106 0.6553.84 52.19 - 55.5760.68
HYMIE OSIE / LIZ WILKINSON3 145 0.47- 59.79 54.01 55.5452.81
BARBARA HUNTER / EDITH SHELDON4 110 0.3156.63 53.96 47.99 52.86-
CHRISTINE VINSON / BEVERLEY PETERS5 104 0.2347.93 44.91 - 51.0460.29
FRAN CAMPBELL / MARIA REMEDIOS6 102 0.1944.19 - 60.65 50.5946.92
JIM BEAN / RICHARD PHILLIPS7 113 46.30 50.65 - 49.9652.94
ANNE-MARIE HAZELL / JOHN HAZELL8 151 - 35.19 50.46 47.6857.39
FELICITY PURDY / NOELENE HIRON9 103 40.76 51.57 41.82 47.1948.16
JOAN LOKE / KATHY CLIFT10 101 43.78 44.35 52.16 46.7643.41
LYN DELALANDE / JEETHA WITHANA11 115 43.32 37.78 45.06 43.6542.56
JILL FRANCIS / SHEILA CLAPIN12 127 28.74 35.09 38.73 39.0143.21

North Shore Bridge Club Compscore2W7
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KERRY MCKAY / IAN PLUMMER1 113 0.25- 56.25 59.72 59.0961.31
JUDITH RAPEE / ERNEST RAPEE2 103 0.1862.50 48.38 56.25 55.71-
ALICE BALOG / EDITH SHELDON3 114 - 50.13 58.33 52.8250.00
PETER KOOREY / GUY JARVI4 104 42.71 41.38 40.97 47.0857.14
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